160 countries 300 offices Worldwide

Current Search:- Place of Receipt : MILAN to Destination : MOJI

TRANSIT TIME = TRANSIT TIME
PORT/PORT  CLOSING/PORT

VESSEL

VOYAGE CLOSING

UMM SALAL

Milano Bridge
ONE MANCHESTER
ONE MILLAU

AIN SNAN
JEBEL ALI

024E
015E
028E
030E
023E
018E

18/06/2021
25/06/2021
02/07/2021
08/07/2021
15/07/2021
28/07/2021

1—F1-9-)IV RO FME S

O el'©  SAILING  PORT OF LOADING DT Ao ETA

17/06/2021  25/06/2021 GENOA BUSAN MOJI 31/07/2021
24/06/2021  02/07/2021 GENOA BUSAN MOJI 07/08/2021
01/07/2021  09/07/2021 GENOA BUSAN MOJI 14/08/2021
07/07/2021  16/07/2021 GENOA BUSAN MOJI 21/08/2021
14/07/2021  23/07/2021 GENOA BUSAN MOJI 28/08/2021
27/07/2021  30/07/2021 GENOA BUSAN MOJI 04/09/2021
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36
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38



